
2006 TAPPS Division IV All-State Football

Position Name School Class
First Team Offense

Linemen Lincoln Kling Bryan Brazos 12
Linemen Lee Kusy Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Linemen Dylan Flusche Muenster Sacred Heart 10
Linemen Stephen Haltom Colleyville Covenant Christian 12
Linemen Mike Patke Bryan St. Joseph 12
Quarterback Matt Rother Bryan Brazos 12
Backs Chris Alejandro Bryan St. Joseph 11
Backs Clayton Mikes Hallettsville Sacred Heart 11
Backs Josh Yosten Muenster Sacred Heart 11
Backs Brian Inglehart Bullard The Brookhill School 12
Receivers Houston Tuminello Colleyville Covenant Christian 11
Receivers Morgan Halpert Colleyville Covenant Christian 12
Tight End Ryan Yezak Bryan Brazos 12
Kicker Garet Pustejovsky Hallettsville Sacred Heart 11

Second Team Offense
Linemen David Kenney Bullard The Brookhill School 12
Linemen Shawn Timms Fort Worth Calvary 11
Linemen Chad Kloesel Shiner St Paul Catholic 12
Linemen Jeffrey Hyde Colleyville Covenant Christian 11
Linemen Logan Hatfield Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Quarterback Braden Frazier Colleyville Covenant Christian 10
Backs Chad Milburn Bryan Brazos 10
Backs David Belcik Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Backs Brad Boyd Rowlett Rockwall Christian 11
Backs Brad McCurry Watauga Harvest Christian 12
Receivers Austin McCrary Colleyville Covenant Christian 11
Receivers Sakhairi Johnson Bullard The Brookhill School 11
Tight End Kurt Knesek Shiner St Paul Catholic 11
Kicker Fernando Garcia Colleyville Covenant Christian 12

Honorable Mention Offense
Linemen Sam Revell Rowlett Rockwall Christian 12
Linemen Seth Crow Watauga Harvest Christian 12
Linemen P. J. Wood Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Quarterback Clayton Jones Rowlett Rockwall Christian 10
Backs Ricky Gossett Watauga Harvest Christian 12
Backs Gil Hodges Shiner St Paul Catholic 10
Backs Jordan Schaefer Shiner St Paul Catholic 12
Receivers Jordan Ogle Rowlett Rockwall Christian 10
Receivers Adam Smith Colleyville Covenant Christian 10
Tight End Garet Pustejovsky Hallettsville Sacred Heart 11
Kicker Japhen Lott Rowlett Rockwall Christian 9



Position Name School Class
First Team Defense

Linemen Caleb Cobb Colleyville Covenant Christian 11
Linemen Lincoln Kling Bryan Brazos 12
Linemen P. J. Wood Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Linemen Andrew Herndon Hallettsville Sacred Heart 11
Linebackers Josh Yosten Muenster Sacred Heart 11
Linebackers Sam Revell Rowlett Rockwall Christian 12
Linebackers Matt Rother Bryan Brazos 12
Linebackers Jared Wesson Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Linebackers Justin McCrary Colleyville Covenant Christian 11
Secondary Morgan Halpert Colleyville Covenant Christian 12
Secondary Sakhairi Johnson Bullard The Brookhill School 11
Secondary Ryan Yezak Bryan Brazos 12
Secondary David Belcik Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12
Punter Kendrick Rother Hallettsville Sacred Heart 12

Second Team Defense
Linemen Dylan Flusche Muenster Sacred Heart
Linemen Alex Adams Colleyville Covenant Christian 10
Linemen Mike Patke Bryan St. Joseph 11
Linemen Justin Rabroker Bryan Brazos 12
Linemen Roland Hickman Rowlett Rockwall Christian 12
Linebackers John Barthalt Frisco Legacy Christian 10
Linebackers Nolan Hartman Muenster Sacred Heart 11
Linebackers Andrew Massey Bryan St Joseph 12
Linebackers Luke Beekman Bullard The Brookhill School 12
Secondary Preston White Fort Worth Calvary 11
Secondary Jordan Schaefer Shiner St Paul Catholic 11
Secondary Jon Storemski Bryan St Joseph 12
Secondary Chase Bost Bryan Brazos 12
Punter Logan Allison Frisco Legacy Christian 10

Honorable Mention Defense
Linemen Kurt Knesek Shiner St Paul Catholic 11
Linemen Byron Clark Frisco Legacy Christian 12
Linemen Shawn Timms Fort Worth Calvary 11
Linemen Seth Crow Watauga Harvest Christian 12
Linemen Chad Kloesel Shiner St Paul Catholic 12
Linebackers Alton Pohl Shiner St Paul Catholic 11
Linebackers Jordan Ogle Rowlett Rockwall Christian 10
Linebackers Neal Thompson Bryan Allen Academy 12
Secondary Colby Richey Muenster Sacred Heart 11
Secondary Brad Boyd Rowlett Rockwall Christian 11
Secondary Patrick Winn Fort Worth Calvary 11
Secondary Kevin Patek Shiner St Paul Catholic 11
Secondary Wes Wilkenson Bryan Brazos 12
Punter
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